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Friday 3rd May 2024   
Diary Dates, Important Information and Reminders   

 
Stars of the Week 

  

Congratulations to the following children who received Star of the Week today: - 
 
Tilly – Starfish  Lacey – Starfish Henry-John – Tigers Austin – Tigers   
Hunter – Seals  Ellie – Seals  Semina – Eagles Rosie – Eagles  
Ethan – Owls  Courtney – Owls Theo – Whales Grace – Whales 
Olive – Turtles  Millie – Turtles Arthur – Pumas Dominic – Pumas 
Divisha – Seahorses Hugo – Seahorses Maisie – Lions  Olly – Lions   
Harriet – Dolphins Luna – Dolphins Jacob – Hawks  Lacey – Hawks  
 
 

Reminders 
 
School Uniform  
We would like to remind you of the importance of labelling your child's uniform clearly. 
Naming each item of clothing will help prevent mix-ups and ensure that lost items can be 
returned promptly. Please take a moment to use a permanent marker to clearly label your 
child's uniform, including jumpers, PE kit, and any other items. This small step can make a 
big difference in helping us maintain a well-organised and efficient school environment. 
 
  

Diary Dates 
 

Monday 6th May   May Day (Bank Holiday) 
Friday 17th May   EYFS Reading Café - Cancelled 
Tuesday 21st May   Achievement Assembly @ 9am 
Tuesday 21st May   Year 1 Visit to Paxton Pits 
Wednesday 22nd May    Grafham Water Parents Evening @ 6pm 
Thursday 23rd May   P.T.F.A School Disco (Rescheduled from March) 
Thursday 23rd May Football for Boys & Girls Club & Young Voices/Choir 

Club Cancelled 
Tuesday 4th June Class Photographs 
Thursday 6th June Mini Marathon (Sponsored Fun Run) 
Tuesday 11th June Year 2 Visit to Paxton Pits 
Sunday 17th to Wednesday 19th 
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June Year 4 Residential Visit to Grafham Water 
Wednesday 19th June New EYFS Parents Evening @ 6:00 p.m. 
Monday 24th to Wednesday 26th  
June Year 6 Bikeability 
27th & 28th June Year 6 Transition Days at Abbey College 
Friday 5th July Training Day 
Tuesday 9th July Sports Day 
Thursday 11th July Reserve Sports Day 
Tuesday 16th July Achievement Assembly @ 9:00 a.m. 
Friday 19th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly 
 

 

Detailed Information 
 

 
Mini Marathon 
Please note that this has been rescheduled to Thursday 6th June 2024 and further 
information will be sent out in due course. 
 

Grafham Water 
We would like to invite parents/carers of children who will be joining us for the Year 4 
Residential Visit on Wednesday 22nd May 2024 at 6pm. 

 
P.T.F.A – School Disco 
We are delighted to confirm that the Disco has been rescheduled and will now take place on 
Thursday 23rd May 2024.  Please look out for the flyer being sent home from the P.T.F.A.  
Please note that clubs have been cancelled on this date. 
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